       GODIL
       USER MANUAL
       V 0.91
       OHO-Elektronik
       Author: M.Randelzhofer
OHO-Elektronik · Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 8 · D-85221 Dachau · Germany · www.oho-elektronik.de
GOP_XC3S200 USER'S MANUAL 0.91                                                                 Page 2 of 37

For a future extension, an USB full speed interface option is planned.
Table of orderable GODIL standard options:
Ordering code Connector type Comment
GODIL_XC3S500E 500k S3E FPGA, without connectors
GODIL_XC3S250E
plain board
250k S3E FPGA, without connectors
GODIL40_XC3S500E 500k S3E FPGA, bottom 40DIL connector, top headers
GODIL40_XC3S250E
40 pin DIL mounted
250k S3E FPGA, bottom 40DIL connector, top headers
GODIL48_XC3S500E 500k S3E FPGA, bottom 48DIL connector, top headers
GODIL48_XC3S250E
48 pin DIL mounted
250k S3E FPGA, bottom 48DIL connector, top headers
GODIL50_XC3S500E 500k S3E FPGA, 2x bottom female headers 50 pin
GODIL50_XC3S250E
2 x 50 pin female
headers mounted 250k S3E FPGA, 2x bottom female headers 50 pin
A XC3S100E FPGA can be ordered from 10 pieces.
A 3,3V version without level shifters can be ordered from 10 pieces.
OHO-Elektronik · Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 8 · D-85221 Dachau · Germany · www.oho-elektronik.de
GOP_XC3S200 USER'S MANUAL 0.91                                                                 Page 35 of 37
16. Technical Specifications
FPGA:  Xilinx XC3S500E-4VQG100C Spartan-3E FPGA or
Xilinx XC3S250E-4VQG100C Spartan-3E FPGA or
Xilinx XC3S100E-4VQG100C Spartan-3E FPGA
Supply Voltage on any PIN:  3,5 - 5,5V
Size:  74 x 33mm
76 x 33mm incl. USB connector
Height  PCB to Top:  max. 9mm